ELENCO PARTECIPANTI CONCORSO SCIENZE FILOSOFICHE
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COGNOME

ALAIMO
AMARU'
ANZALONE
BELLOCCHI
BRUNO
CANTELLO
CANTELLO
CANTO
CARAMAGNO
CARUSO
CICERO
CIFFO
CONA
CROCELLA'
CUCUZZA
D'AQUINO

DI BENEDETTO

DI MAURO

FASCETTO SIVILLO

FIORE
FIRERA
GRASSO
GULLO
IMPRESCIA
INGALLINA
INGRASSIA
LO CICERO
LO GIOCO
MAGLITTO
MALERBA
MANGANO

MARAZZOTTA

MATTIA
MERLO
MESSINA
MODICA
PANEBIANCO
PASSERI
PELONERO
PENNISI
RESTIFO
RIGHETTI
RIGHETTI
ROCCA
RUSSO
SANTORINO

NOME

VALERIA

ELISA

ANGELO

LORENA

DANIELE

MARTA

MARTA

ANGELA

CARMELA

MARCO

GIADA CONCETTA
GUIDO

SARA

GABRIELLA
GIOVANNI
MARGHERITA

RITA MARIA CONCETTA
RITA

MARIA FRANCESCA
ANTONIO
VALENTINA
ANTONINA

AGATA

SIMONA LUCIA
PIETRO

SARA

LAURA

VALERIA

VANESSA

MARIA

ORAZIO

ALESSIA

ROSSELLA
SABRINA VALENTINA
AGATA
ANTONELLA MARZIA
CESARIO
ANTONINA
SERENA

CHIARA

DANIELE GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
ALFREDO

DANIELE

ROBERTO

NASCDAT

02/08/1975
15/09/1992
08/02/1989
15/07/1992
30/10/1991
05/06/1992
05/06/1992
28/07/1990
01/07/1981
07/05/1989
17/01/1988
06/05/1958
14/04/1988
17/06/1990
13/01/1967
13/10/1972
23/11/1981
02/06/1953
09/02/1990
28/05/1990
18/06/1983
28/07/1982
04/05/1990
22/11/1986
14/11/1992
27/02/1993
04/03/1991
14/01/1986
12/11/1986
24/11/1991
28/08/1978
08/06/1991
01/05/1991
09/12/1992
10/04/1985
01/09/1991
18/09/1948
30/05/1977
27/06/1989
01/07/1992
20/02/1992
30/10/1992
30/10/1992
06/08/1991
30/05/1983
07/11/1988
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SANTORINO
SAVA
SCOLLO
SUMA
TEDESCO
VILLARDITA
ZINGALE

ROBERTO
MARIA GRAZIA
PAOLO
SAMUELE
JASMINE
CRISTINA
LAURA

07/11/1988
08/03/1966
03/02/1989
31/05/1992
02/12/1992
24/10/1991
07/05/1991



